
Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Herresingle U13 E

Antal deltagere: 24

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 (P.1) 040825-01 Christian Faust Kjær Viby J. 25 3 6 34 96
2 (P.1) 040104-01 Jeppe Søby Hansen Greve 15 3 3 21 48

3 (P.1) 040214-01 Jakob Houe Andersen Højbjerg 10 3 0 13 24

3 (P.1) 040323-01 Mikkel Langemark Skovshoved 10 3 0 13 24
5 (P.1) 040206-02 Lukas Rathsach Lang Hillerød 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 050805-07 William Adrian Abildtrup Rathmann KBK Kbh. 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 040524-01 Daniel Roger Jensen Lystrup 5 3 0 8 0
5 (P.1) 040218-01 Noah Nielsen Slagelse 5 3 0 8 0

9 (P.2) 041114-01 Gabriel Sung Thomsen KBK Kbh. 0 1 0 1 0

9 (P.2) 040719-01 Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard Brønderslev 0 1 0 1 0
9 (P.2) 040526-05 Vincent Abildtrup Rathmann KBK Kbh. 0 1 0 1 0

9 (P.2) 050126-01 Mike Vestergaard Højbjerg 0 1 0 1 0

9 (P.2) 050403-01 Jonathan Melgaard Solrød Strand 0 1 0 1 0
9 (P.2) 040630-02 Hjalte Linde Johansen Odense OBK 0 1 0 1 0

9 (P.2) 060629-01 William Bøgebjerg KBK Kbh. 0 1 0 1 0

9 (P.2) 040801-03 Magnus Horskjær Brønderslev 0 1 0 1 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Damesingle U13 E

Antal deltagere: 27

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 (P.1) 040517-01 Kathrine Ørum Secher Højbjerg 25 3 0 28 108
2 (P.1) 040701-04 Sofie Karmann Hillerød 15 3 0 18 54

3 (P.1) 040911-06 Benedicte Sillassen Holbæk 10 3 3 16 27

3 (P.1) 041024-01 Frederikke Østergaard Kolding BK 10 3 0 13 27
5 (P.1) 050306-02 Norah Jeppesen Farum 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 060814-01 Maria Højlund Tommerup Solrød Strand 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 050405-03 Sarah Juel Møller Højbjerg 5 3 3 11 0
5 (P.1) 050311-01 Lærke Thomsen Kolding BK 5 3 3 11 0

9 (P.1) 040430-03 Laura Laursen Viby J. 2 3 0 5 0

10 (P.2) 040206-01 Amanda Abildgaard Badminton Roskilde 0 1 0 1 0
10 (P.2) 041112-01 Mie Andersson Skovshoved 0 1 0 1 0

10 (P.2) 040107-01 Nicoline Mølgaard Brønderslev 0 1 0 1 0

10 (P.2) 040505-03 Louise Lærke Frandsen Lind KLG 0 1 0 1 0
10 (P.2) 040821-04 Anna Fich Kjellow Måløv 0 1 0 1 0

10 (P.2) 040813-06 Mia Rosenberg Aars 0 1 0 1 0

10 (P.2) 040409-02 Malou Yde-Andersen Hillerød 0 1 3 4 0
10 (P.2) 050128-01 Sarah Skriver Aars 0 1 0 1 0

10 (P.2) 040821-01 Emma Irring Braüner Højbjerg 0 1 0 1 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Herredouble U13 E

Antal par: 11

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 040214-01 Jakob Houe Andersen Højbjerg 25 0 3 28 44
1 040825-01 Christian Faust Kjær Viby J. 25 0 3 28 44

2 040104-01 Jeppe Søby Hansen Greve 15 0 0 15 22

2 040323-01 Mikkel Langemark Skovshoved 15 0 0 15 22
3 040630-02 Hjalte Linde Johansen Odense OBK 10 0 0 10 0

3 040323-09 Tobias Kej Odense OBK 10 0 0 10 0

3 040206-02 Lukas Rathsach Lang Hillerød 10 0 0 10 0
3 050403-01 Jonathan Melgaard Solrød Strand 10 0 0 10 0

5 040719-01 Nicklas Lennø Weesgaard Brønderslev 5 0 0 5 0

5 040801-03 Magnus Horskjær Brønderslev 5 0 0 5 0
5 040415-04 Jakob Buus Nyeng Gladsaxe-Søb. 5 0 0 5 0

5 040816-04 Frederik Soelberg Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0

5 050126-01 Mike Vestergaard Højbjerg 5 0 0 5 0
5 040119-01 Jacob H. Høj Varde 5 0 0 5 0

5 040524-01 Daniel Roger Jensen Lystrup 5 0 0 5 0

5 040727-03 Steven Pärnasalu Odense OBK 5 0 0 5 0
9 050805-07 William Adrian Abildtrup Rathmann KBK Kbh. 2 0 0 2 0

9 060629-01 William Bøgebjerg KBK Kbh. 2 0 0 2 0

9 040522-01 Villads Leit Hvidovre 2 0 0 2 0
9 041114-01 Gabriel Sung Thomsen KBK Kbh. 2 0 0 2 0

9 050521-11 Magnus Hansen Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0

9 050312-01 Jacob Bay Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Damedouble U13 E

Antal par: 13

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 040201-01 Filippa Ørum-Petersen Højbjerg 25 0 3 28 52
1 040517-01 Kathrine Ørum Secher Højbjerg 25 0 3 28 52

2 040206-01 Amanda Abildgaard Badminton Roskilde 15 0 0 15 26

2 040129-01 Kathrine Vang Rasmussen Solrød Strand 15 0 0 15 26
3 050311-01 Lærke Thomsen Kolding BK 10 0 0 10 13

3 041024-01 Frederikke Østergaard Kolding BK 10 0 0 10 13

3 040701-04 Sofie Karmann Hillerød 10 0 0 10 13
3 041028-01 Lærke Tolstrup Hvid Odense OBK 10 0 0 10 13

5 060814-01 Maria Højlund Tommerup Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0

5 040813-06 Mia Rosenberg Aars 5 0 0 5 0
5 040409-02 Malou Yde-Andersen Hillerød 5 0 0 5 0

5 040418-05 Anna Bille Biggart Lyngby 5 0 0 5 0

5 040107-01 Nicoline Mølgaard Brønderslev 5 0 0 5 0
5 040922-01 Olivia Isabella Olesen Varde 5 0 0 5 0

5 040821-01 Emma Irring Braüner Højbjerg 5 0 0 5 0

5 050128-01 Sarah Skriver Aars 5 0 0 5 0
9 041129-02 Trille Tanghøj Vanløse 2 0 0 2 0

9 040630-04 Hannah Pilegaard Hansen Værløse 2 0 0 2 0

9 050405-03 Sarah Juel Møller Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0
9 040203-01 Sofie Amalie Lausen Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0

9 040911-06 Benedicte Sillassen Holbæk 2 0 0 2 0

9 040505-03 Louise Lærke Frandsen Lind KLG 2 0 0 2 0
9 050306-02 Norah Jeppesen Farum 2 0 0 2 0

9 040419-02 Malou Enghøj Lillerød 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

9 040821-04 Anna Fich Kjellow Måløv 2 0 0 2 0
9 041112-01 Mie Andersson Skovshoved 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Mixed double U13 E

Antal par: 23

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 040214-01 Jakob Houe Andersen Højbjerg 25 0 3 28 92
1 040517-01 Kathrine Ørum Secher Højbjerg 25 0 3 28 92

2 040206-01 Amanda Abildgaard Badminton Roskilde 15 0 0 15 46

2 040104-01 Jeppe Søby Hansen Greve 15 0 0 15 46
3 040129-01 Kathrine Vang Rasmussen Solrød Strand 10 0 3 13 23

3 050403-01 Jonathan Melgaard Solrød Strand 10 0 3 13 23

3 050405-03 Sarah Juel Møller Højbjerg 10 0 3 13 23
3 040825-01 Christian Faust Kjær Viby J. 10 0 3 13 23

5 040119-01 Jacob H. Høj Varde 5 0 0 5 0

5 040922-01 Olivia Isabella Olesen Varde 5 0 0 5 0
5 040107-01 Nicoline Mølgaard Brønderslev 5 0 0 5 0

5 040323-01 Mikkel Langemark Skovshoved 5 0 0 5 0

5 040821-01 Emma Irring Braüner Højbjerg 5 0 0 5 0
5 040524-01 Daniel Roger Jensen Lystrup 5 0 0 5 0

5 040526-05 Vincent Abildtrup Rathmann KBK Kbh. 5 0 0 5 0

5 040630-04 Hannah Pilegaard Hansen Værløse 5 0 0 5 0
9 040801-03 Magnus Horskjær Brønderslev 2 0 0 2 0

9 040430-03 Laura Laursen Viby J. 2 0 0 2 0

9 041112-01 Mie Andersson Skovshoved 2 0 0 2 0
9 040816-04 Frederik Soelberg Solrød Strand 2 0 0 2 0

9 041024-01 Frederikke Østergaard Kolding BK 2 0 0 2 0

9 040630-02 Hjalte Linde Johansen Odense OBK 2 0 0 2 0
9 050126-01 Mike Vestergaard Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0

9 040203-01 Sofie Amalie Lausen Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

9 040911-06 Benedicte Sillassen Holbæk 2 0 0 2 0
9 040218-01 Noah Nielsen Slagelse 2 0 0 2 0

9 060629-01 William Bøgebjerg KBK Kbh. 2 0 0 2 0

9 060814-01 Maria Højlund Tommerup Solrød Strand 2 0 0 2 0
9 040415-04 Jakob Buus Nyeng Gladsaxe-Søb. 2 0 0 2 0

9 041129-02 Trille Tanghøj Vanløse 2 0 0 2 0

9 050521-11 Magnus Hansen Højbjerg 2 0 0 2 0
9 050311-01 Lærke Thomsen Kolding BK 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Herresingle U17 E

Antal deltagere: 19

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 (P.1) 000414-02 Jonas Jæger Lillerød 25 3 6 34 76
2 (P.1) 000216-01 Mads Muurholm Petersen Viby J. 15 3 3 21 38

3 (P.1) 000503-11 Simon Nguyen Odense OBK 10 3 0 13 19

3 (P.1) 010616-01 Nicolaj J. Wolf Hvidovre 10 3 0 13 19
5 (P.1) 000221-01 Rasmus Overgaard Olsen Skovshoved 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 000408-01 Markus Bech Solrød Strand 5 3 0 8 0

7 (P.2) 011013-01 Phillip Kidmose Henriksen Ikast 0 1 0 1 0
7 (P.2) 010522-06 Magnus Klinggaard Andersen Kolding BK 0 1 0 1 0

7 (P.2) 010802-01 Joachim Anneberg Mikkelsen Kolding BK 0 1 0 1 0

7 (P.2) 010616-02 Oliver Ørum-Petersen Viby J. 0 1 0 1 0
7 (P.2) 001018-03 Mads Sørensen abc Aalborg 0 1 0 1 0

7 (P.2) 010425-01 Silas Knudsen Solrød Strand 0 1 0 1 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Damesingle U17 E

Antal deltagere: 21

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 (P.1) 010321-01 Sophia Grundtvig Skaade Elite Badminton 25 3 6 34 84
2 (P.1) 010430-01 Clara Graversen Viby J. 15 3 3 21 42

3 (P.1) 000216-05 Sarah Frederikke Vishart Solrød Strand 10 3 0 13 21

3 (P.1) 010321-02 Frederikke Lund Solrød Strand 10 3 0 13 21
5 (P.1) 010201-12 Maria Sjödahl Sweden 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 010927-06 Amalie Cecilie Kudsk Solrød Strand 5 3 0 8 0

5 (P.1) 010626-02 Signe Schultz Terp-Nielsen Kolding BK 5 3 0 8 0
8 (P.2) 000116-01 Malene Kæseler Ikast 0 1 0 1 0

8 (P.2) 010626-01 Amalie Schulz Terp-Nielsen Kolding BK 0 1 0 1 0

8 (P.2) 000227-01 Jenni Olesen Ikast 0 1 0 1 0
8 (P.2) 000909-01 Caroline Locht Kolding BK 0 1 0 1 0

8 (P.2) 001223-01 Elisabeth Tran abc Aalborg 0 1 0 1 0

8 (P.2) 000626-03 Sofie Nyvang Skovshoved 0 1 0 1 0
8 (P.2) 010304-01 Rikke Pedersen Odense OBK 0 1 0 1 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Herredouble U17 E

Antal par: 11

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 000216-01 Mads Muurholm Petersen Viby J. 25 0 3 28 44
1 000802-01 Daniel Lundgaard Værløse 25 0 3 28 44

2 010328-01 Sebastian Grønbjerg Ikast 15 0 0 15 22

2 010802-01 Joachim Anneberg Mikkelsen Kolding BK 15 0 0 15 22
3 010426-04 Rasmus Espersen Holbæk 10 0 0 10 0

3 010616-01 Nicolaj J. Wolf Hvidovre 10 0 0 10 0

3 010522-06 Magnus Klinggaard Andersen Kolding BK 10 0 0 10 0
3 010704-03 Oscar Sunekær Bertelsen Solrød Strand 10 0 0 10 0

5 001013-03 Frederik Holm Andersen Badminton Roskilde 5 0 0 5 0

5 000408-01 Markus Bech Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0
5 000221-01 Rasmus Overgaard Olsen Skovshoved 5 0 0 5 0

5 010616-02 Oliver Ørum-Petersen Viby J. 5 0 0 5 0

5 000503-11 Simon Nguyen Odense OBK 5 0 0 5 0
5 000413-01 Frederik Sommer Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0

5 011013-01 Phillip Kidmose Henriksen Ikast 5 0 0 5 0

5 010425-01 Silas Knudsen Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0
9 000510-03 Mads Lindskov Greve 2 0 0 2 0

9 000907-05 Magnus Toftegaard Taastrup Elite 2 0 0 2 0

9 000414-02 Jonas Jæger Lillerød 2 0 0 2 0
9 000920-03 Lukas Kristiansen Skælskør 2 0 0 2 0

9 001018-03 Mads Sørensen abc Aalborg 2 0 0 2 0

9 000317-02 Victor Bendsen abc Aalborg 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Damedouble U17 E

Antal par: 9

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 010321-02 Frederikke Lund Solrød Strand 25 0 3 28 36
1 010927-06 Amalie Cecilie Kudsk Solrød Strand 25 0 3 28 36

2 000626-03 Sofie Nyvang Skovshoved 15 0 0 15 18

2 010321-01 Sophia Grundtvig Skaade Elite Badminton 15 0 0 15 18
3 010315-01 Christine Busch Andreasen KMB2010 10 0 0 10 0

3 010626-01 Amalie Schulz Terp-Nielsen Kolding BK 10 0 0 10 0

3 000227-01 Jenni Olesen Ikast 10 0 3 13 0
3 001223-01 Elisabeth Tran abc Aalborg 10 0 3 13 0

5 000501-03 Carla Mogensen Gentofte 5 0 0 5 0

5 000504-01 Sarah Thorsager Ikast 5 0 0 5 0
5 010626-02 Signe Schultz Terp-Nielsen Kolding BK 5 0 0 5 0

5 010304-01 Rikke Pedersen Odense OBK 5 0 0 5 0

5 000909-01 Caroline Locht Kolding BK 5 0 0 5 0
5 000216-05 Sarah Frederikke Vishart Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0

9 000829-03 Rikke Madsen Badminton Roskilde 2 0 0 2 0

9 001104-06 Julie Frost Andersen Ikast 2 0 0 2 0



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Rangliste point

Turnering: 
Dato: 

Mixed double U17 E

Antal par: 9

Nr. Id Navn Klub Plac Pulje Seed Point Klass.

1 000116-01 Malene Kæseler Ikast 25 0 0 25 36
1 000802-01 Daniel Lundgaard Værløse 25 0 0 25 36

2 010328-01 Sebastian Grønbjerg Ikast 15 0 3 18 18

2 010430-01 Clara Graversen Viby J. 15 0 3 18 18
3 001104-06 Julie Frost Andersen Ikast 10 0 0 10 0

3 000221-01 Rasmus Overgaard Olsen Skovshoved 10 0 0 10 0

3 010426-04 Rasmus Espersen Holbæk 10 0 0 10 0
3 010315-01 Christine Busch Andreasen KMB2010 10 0 0 10 0

5 000626-03 Sofie Nyvang Skovshoved 5 0 0 5 0

5 000413-01 Frederik Sommer Solrød Strand 5 0 0 5 0
5 001223-01 Elisabeth Tran abc Aalborg 5 0 0 5 0

5 010616-02 Oliver Ørum-Petersen Viby J. 5 0 0 5 0

5 001013-03 Frederik Holm Andersen Badminton Roskilde 5 0 0 5 0
5 000829-03 Rikke Madsen Badminton Roskilde 5 0 0 5 0

5 000507-01 Anne Gyde Gentofte 5 0 0 5 0

5 010919-02 Mouritz Troels Munk Skovshoved 5 0 0 5 0
9 010715-03 Natasja P. Anthonisen abc Aalborg 2 0 0 2 0

9 010425-01 Silas Knudsen Solrød Strand 2 0 0 2 0


